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所属  １  区  ２  区  ３  区  ４  区  ５  区  ６  区 トータル
監督 3.32km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 17.92km

富中・Ａ 選手氏名 藤間直哉・富中Ａ 3 北村元希・富中Ａ 3 602 北村陸人・富中Ａ 3 610 野口俊弥・富中Ａ 3 631 須藤大介・富中Ａ 2 631 須藤佑太・富中Ａ 635 3823

通過時間 0ﾟ11'54''  714 12  0ﾟ21'56''  1316 6  0ﾟ32'06''  1926 5  0ﾟ42'37''  2557 5  0ﾟ53'08''  3188 6  1ﾟ03'43''  3823 6  1ﾟ03'43''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'54'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'02'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'10'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'31'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'31'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'35'' ] [ 7 ]

富中・Ｂ 選手氏名 多田　歩夢 2 荻原　舜矢 2 632 須藤涼介・富中Ｂ 2 660 飯野孝平・富中Ｂ 2 654 土屋　直輝 2 665 神戸智樹・富中Ｂ 2 688 4009

通過時間 0ﾟ11'50''  710 11  0ﾟ22'22''  1342 11  0ﾟ33'22''  2002 12  0ﾟ44'16''  2656 11  0ﾟ55'21''  3321 12  1ﾟ06'49''  4009 12  1ﾟ06'49''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'50'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ10'32'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'00'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'54'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ11'05'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ11'28'' ] [ 15 ]

東中・Ａ 選手氏名 古舘拓海・東中Ａ 3 岡部涼平・東中Ａ 3 577 中木将太・東中Ａ 3 586 松原一希・東中Ａ 3 591 藤井和也・東中Ａ 3 604 藤井　勝・東中Ａ 3 616 3642

通過時間 0ﾟ11'08''  668 2  0ﾟ20'45''  1245 1  0ﾟ30'31''  1831 1  0ﾟ40'22''  2422 2  0ﾟ50'26''  3026 1  1ﾟ00'42''  3642 2  1ﾟ00'42''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'08'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ09'37'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'46'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'51'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'04'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'16'' ] [ 4 ]

東中・Ｂ 選手氏名 齊藤凌太・東中Ｂ 3 浅尾　優輝 1 620 堀口郁弥・東中Ｂ 2 634 黒澤秀徳・東中Ｂ 3 643 防村友輝・東中Ｂ 2 674 根岸大祐・東中Ｂ 3 634 3947

通過時間 0ﾟ12'22''  742 14  0ﾟ22'42''  1362 13  0ﾟ33'16''  1996 11  0ﾟ43'59''  2639 10  0ﾟ55'13''  3313 10  1ﾟ05'47''  3947 9  1ﾟ05'47''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'22'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ10'20'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'34'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'43'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ11'14'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ10'34'' ] [ 6 ]

西中・Ａ 選手氏名 奥澤惇恕・西中Ａ 3 今井大樹・西中Ａ 3 581 須賀大輔・西中Ａ 3 596 石井　俊哉 3 563 勅使河原　裕貴 3 618 大手　航平 3 570 3597

通過時間 0ﾟ11'09''  669 4  0ﾟ20'50''  1250 2  0ﾟ30'46''  1846 2  0ﾟ40'09''  2409 1  0ﾟ50'27''  3027 2  0ﾟ59'57''  3597 1  0ﾟ59'57''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'09'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ09'41'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ09'56'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ09'23'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'18'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ09'30'' ] [ 1 ]

西中・Ｂ 選手氏名 勅使河原康成・西中Ｂ 1 勅使河原　滉介 3 619 松本　晏輝 2 645 佐俣アキ・西中Ｂ 3 630 古市　尚規 2 686 上飯坂知希・西中Ｂ 3 659 3947

通過時間 0ﾟ11'48''  708 9  0ﾟ22'07''  1327 9  0ﾟ32'52''  1972 9  0ﾟ43'22''  2602 8  0ﾟ54'48''  3288 9  1ﾟ05'47''  3947 10  1ﾟ05'47''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'48'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'19'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'45'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'30'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ11'26'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ10'59'' ] [ 13 ]

南中・Ａ 選手氏名 髙橋拓巳・南中Ａ 2 下山雄大・南中Ａ 2 614 中島宏希・南中Ａ 2 628 永峰雅也・南中Ａ 3 613 萩原雅斗・南中Ａ 3 615 林　拓海・南中Ａ 3 593 3771

通過時間 0ﾟ11'48''  708 10  0ﾟ22'02''  1322 8  0ﾟ32'30''  1950 7  0ﾟ42'43''  2563 6  0ﾟ52'58''  3178 5  1ﾟ02'51''  3771 4  1ﾟ02'51''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'48'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'14'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'28'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'13'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'15'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ09'53'' ] [ 2 ]

南中・Ｂ 選手氏名 土屋　拓生 3 赤岩竜太朗・南中Ｂ 2 652 水沼大祐・南中Ｂ 2 653 山田直輝・南中Ｂ 2 651 新井雅也・南中Ｂ 3 659 根本陽哉・南中Ｂ 1 678 3994

通過時間 0ﾟ11'41''  701 6  0ﾟ22'33''  1353 12  0ﾟ33'26''  2006 13  0ﾟ44'17''  2657 12  0ﾟ55'16''  3316 11  1ﾟ06'34''  3994 11  1ﾟ06'34''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'41'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'52'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ10'53'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ10'51'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'59'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ11'18'' ] [ 14 ]

北中・Ａ 選手氏名 本田海斗・北中Ａ 2 飯野圭人・北中Ａ 1 644 関　滉太・北中Ａ 1 668 白石怜史・北中Ａ 2 689 新井翔太・北中Ａ 2 720 丸橋　洸樹 2 652 4047

通過時間 0ﾟ11'14''  674 5  0ﾟ21'58''  1318 7  0ﾟ33'06''  1986 10  0ﾟ44'35''  2675 13  0ﾟ56'35''  3395 17  1ﾟ07'27''  4047 13  1ﾟ07'27''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'14'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'44'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ11'08'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ11'29'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ12'00'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ10'52'' ] [ 10 ]

妙義・Ａ 選手氏名 佐藤 淑弘・妙義Ａ 3 植野 滉太・妙義Ａ 2 626 畑谷 悠真・妙義Ａ 2 649 伊丹 祥真・妙義Ａ 2 653 中村 辰貴・妙義Ａ 2 679 浅川 裕也・妙義Ａ 2 654 3930

通過時間 0ﾟ11'09''  669 3  0ﾟ21'35''  1295 4  0ﾟ32'24''  1944 6  0ﾟ43'17''  2597 7  0ﾟ54'36''  3276 8  1ﾟ05'30''  3930 8  1ﾟ05'30''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'09'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'26'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'49'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'53'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'19'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'54'' ] [ 11 ]

南牧・Ａ 選手氏名 白石大河・南牧Ａ 3 工藤可惟・南牧Ａ 3 679 土屋敦広・南牧Ａ 3 715 黒澤智・南牧Ａ 3 758 工藤廉一郎・南牧Ａ 1 759 市川直人・南牧Ａ 2 853 4626

通過時間 0ﾟ14'22''  862 17  0ﾟ25'41''  1541 17  0ﾟ37'36''  2256 17  0ﾟ50'14''  3014 17  1ﾟ02'53''  3773 17  1ﾟ17'06''  4626 17  1ﾟ17'06''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ14'22'' ] [ 17 ] [ 0ﾟ11'19'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'55'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ12'38'' ] [ 17 ] [ 0ﾟ12'39'' ] [ 17 ] [ 0ﾟ14'13'' ] [ 17 ]

甘一・Ａ 選手氏名 岸　　七星・甘一Ａ 2 舘林龍之介・甘一Ａ 3 610 鈴木　 蓮・甘一Ａ 3 602 秋山　和輝・甘一Ａ 3 641 田村　瞭治・甘一Ａ 3 613 吉田　智弘・甘一Ａ 3 596 3764

通過時間 0ﾟ11'42''  702 7  0ﾟ21'52''  1312 5  0ﾟ31'54''  1914 3  0ﾟ42'35''  2555 4  0ﾟ52'48''  3168 3  1ﾟ02'44''  3764 3  1ﾟ02'44''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'42'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'10'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'02'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'41'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'13'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ09'56'' ] [ 3 ]

甘一・Ｂ 選手氏名 鈴木　　陸・甘一Ｂ 2 黒澤　遼也・甘一Ｂ 3 670 中村　千智・甘一Ｂ 2 699 古舘　汰知・甘一Ｂ 1 668 坂本　湧生 1 649 松井　　亮・甘一Ｂ 2 651 4056

通過時間 0ﾟ11'59''  719 13  0ﾟ23'09''  1389 14  0ﾟ34'48''  2088 14  0ﾟ45'56''  2756 14  0ﾟ56'45''  3405 14  1ﾟ07'36''  4056 14  1ﾟ07'36''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'59'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ11'10'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ11'39'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'08'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ10'49'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'51'' ] [ 9 ]

甘二・Ａ 選手氏名 茂原　將悟・甘二Ａ 2 山田　優太・甘二Ａ 3 622 小井土　大輝・甘二Ａ 3 637 池口　優斗・甘二Ａ 2 616 飯塚　達也・甘二Ａ 3 636 吉田　侑矢・甘二Ａ 3 617 3793

通過時間 0ﾟ11'05''  665 1  0ﾟ21'27''  1287 3  0ﾟ32'04''  1924 4  0ﾟ42'20''  2540 3  0ﾟ52'56''  3176 4  1ﾟ03'13''  3793 5  1ﾟ03'13''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'05'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'22'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'37'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'16'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'36'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'17'' ] [ 5 ]

甘二・B 選手氏名 熊井戸　祐介・甘二Ｂ 2 高橋　怜央・甘二Ｂ 3 725 佐藤　秀明・甘二Ｂ 3 724 加藤　大虎・甘二Ｂ 3 686 宮本　佳弦・甘二Ｂ 2 684 山田　勝太・甘二Ｂ 1 654 4257

通過時間 0ﾟ13'04''  784 15  0ﾟ25'09''  1509 16  0ﾟ37'13''  2233 16  0ﾟ48'39''  2919 16  1ﾟ00'03''  3603 16  1ﾟ10'57''  4257 15  1ﾟ10'57''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ13'04'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ12'05'' ] [ 17 ] [ 0ﾟ12'04'' ] [ 17 ] [ 0ﾟ11'26'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ11'24'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ10'54'' ] [ 11 ]

下中・Ａ 選手氏名 阪本　稔・下中Ａ 1 村木　巧馬・下中Ａ 3 627 藤田　直樹・下中Ａ 1 633 恩田　凌希・下中Ａ 2 635 三木　郁弥・下中Ａ 3 668 青木　大也・下中Ａ 1 647 3917

通過時間 0ﾟ11'47''  707 8  0ﾟ22'14''  1334 10  0ﾟ32'47''  1967 8  0ﾟ43'22''  2602 9  0ﾟ54'30''  3270 7  1ﾟ05'17''  3917 7  1ﾟ05'17''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'47'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'27'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'33'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'35'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ11'08'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'47'' ] [ 8 ]

下中・Ｂ 選手氏名 小井圡　凌・下中Ｂ 2 神戸　迅・下中Ｂ 1 681 工藤　颯禎・下中Ｂ 1 674 飯ヶ浜　拓郎・下中Ｂ 1 728 森下　竣・下中Ｂ 1 703 岡野　光汰・下中Ｂ 2 693 4265

通過時間 0ﾟ13'06''  786 16  0ﾟ24'27''  1467 15  0ﾟ35'41''  2141 15  0ﾟ47'49''  2869 15  0ﾟ59'32''  3572 15  1ﾟ11'05''  4265 16  1ﾟ11'05''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ13'06'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ11'21'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ11'14'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ12'08'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ11'43'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'33'' ] [ 16 ]

1

順位

3

17

8

13

11

TOTAL  17.92km

平成２５年１０月１０日

4

9

16

7

15

5

14

2

9

6

12

1

2

ナンバー
カード

平成25年度・郡市駅伝競走大会（男子） チーム数 17

5

6

7

8

3

4

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

17



Copyright by

K.Goto

所属  １  区  ２  区  ３  区  ４  区  ５  区 トータル
監督 2.92km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 11.99km

富中・Ａ 選手氏名 矢野志保美・富中Ａ 2 浅香智世・富中Ａ 3 479 高林　百花 2 493 吉田奈央・富中Ａ 3 494 今井優花・富中Ａ 2 719 2839

通過時間 0ﾟ10'54''  654 1  0ﾟ18'53''  1133 2  0ﾟ27'06''  1626 2  0ﾟ35'20''  2120 2  0ﾟ47'19''  2839 3  0ﾟ47'19''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'54'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ07'59'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ08'13'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'14'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ11'59'' ] [ 6 ]

富中・Ｂ 選手氏名 野口笑・富中Ｂ 1 坂本　有彩 2 504 下田　樹子 3 518 勅使河原萌・富中Ｂ 2 497 武藤美優・富中Ｂ 1 740 2989

通過時間 0ﾟ12'10''  730 12  0ﾟ20'34''  1234 8  0ﾟ29'12''  1752 9  0ﾟ37'29''  2249 7  0ﾟ49'49''  2989 8  0ﾟ49'49''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'10'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ08'24'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ08'38'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ08'17'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ12'20'' ] [ 12 ]

東中・Ａ 選手氏名 茂木祐李香・東中Ａ 3 木本　結衣・東中Ａ 3 484 神戸　繭・東中Ａ 3 479 宮下幸乃・東中Ａ 3 496 深澤秋子・東中Ａ 2 716 2858

通過時間 0ﾟ11'23''  683 4  0ﾟ19'27''  1167 4  0ﾟ27'26''  1646 3  0ﾟ35'42''  2142 3  0ﾟ47'38''  2858 4  0ﾟ47'38''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'23'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'04'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ07'59'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ08'16'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ11'56'' ] [ 5 ]

東中・Ｂ 選手氏名 藤原　美結 2 根岸ゆきの・東中Ｂ 1 483 中條愛和・東中Ｂ 1 525 相馬さくら・東中Ｂ 1 514 飯塚友渚・東中Ｂ 1 715 2948

通過時間 0ﾟ11'51''  711 8  0ﾟ19'54''  1194 6  0ﾟ28'39''  1719 6  0ﾟ37'13''  2233 6  0ﾟ49'08''  2948 7  0ﾟ49'08''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'51'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ08'03'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'45'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ08'34'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ11'55'' ] [ 4 ]

西中・Ａ 選手氏名 勅使河原優夏・西中Ａ 1 新井友梨奈・西中Ａ 3 453 大小原　綾香 2 449 臼田涼香・西中Ａ 1 472 塩山琴音・西中Ａ 3 660 2701

通過時間 0ﾟ11'07''  667 2  0ﾟ18'40''  1120 1  0ﾟ26'09''  1569 1  0ﾟ34'01''  2041 1  0ﾟ45'01''  2701 1  0ﾟ45'01''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'07'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ07'33'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ07'29'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ07'52'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ11'00'' ] [ 1 ]

南中・Ａ 選手氏名 佐藤夏南・南中Ａ 1 安田みゆう・南中Ａ 3 500 岡野友亜・南中Ａ 3 497 新江萌香・南中Ａ 2 522 神保歩未・南中Ａ 3 728 2941

通過時間 0ﾟ11'34''  694 5  0ﾟ19'54''  1194 5  0ﾟ28'11''  1691 5  0ﾟ36'53''  2213 5  0ﾟ49'01''  2941 6  0ﾟ49'01''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'34'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ08'20'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ08'17'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ08'42'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ12'08'' ] [ 7 ]

南中・Ｂ 選手氏名 下山　理子 1 中村　香琳 2 521 土屋　杏・南中Ｂ 1 508 斎藤若奈・南中Ｂ 2 519 茂木成美・南中Ｂ 2 733 3040

通過時間 0ﾟ12'39''  759 14  0ﾟ21'20''  1280 14  0ﾟ29'48''  1788 12  0ﾟ38'27''  2307 11  0ﾟ50'40''  3040 10  0ﾟ50'40''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'39'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ08'41'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ08'28'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ08'39'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ12'13'' ] [ 8 ]

北中・Ａ 選手氏名 畑野あすか・北中Ａ 1 島方結愛・北中Ａ 2 537 新井三菜美・北中Ａ 2 540 高橋ななみ・北中Ａ 2 564 山内星奈・北中Ａ 1 734 3092

通過時間 0ﾟ11'57''  717 10  0ﾟ20'54''  1254 12  0ﾟ29'54''  1794 14  0ﾟ39'18''  2358 13  0ﾟ51'32''  3092 13  0ﾟ51'32''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'57'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ08'57'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ09'00'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ09'24'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ12'14'' ] [ 9 ]

妙義・Ａ 選手氏名 鎮西　真緒・妙義Ａ 3 松本　菜摘・妙義Ａ 3 482 武田　萌・妙義Ａ 3 491 岡部沙也香・妙義Ａ 3 506 寺島　歩・妙義Ａ 2 671 2828

通過時間 0ﾟ11'18''  678 3  0ﾟ19'20''  1160 3  0ﾟ27'31''  1651 4  0ﾟ35'57''  2157 4  0ﾟ47'08''  2828 2  0ﾟ47'08''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'18'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ08'02'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ08'11'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ08'26'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ11'11'' ] [ 2 ]

妙義・Ｂ 選手氏名 相澤　真子 2 平良　梨乃・妙義Ｂ 3 534 浦野　いつき・妙義Ｂ 3 518 藤井　佑香・妙義Ｂ 1 540 伊藤　彩乃 2 734 3032

通過時間 0ﾟ11'46''  706 7  0ﾟ20'40''  1240 11  0ﾟ29'18''  1758 10  0ﾟ38'18''  2298 9  0ﾟ50'32''  3032 9  0ﾟ50'32''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'46'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ08'54'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ08'38'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ09'00'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ12'14'' ] [ 9 ]

南牧・Ａ 選手氏名 佐藤菜々穂・南牧Ａ 3 市川綾香・南牧Ａ 2 553 松谷留梨華・南牧Ａ 2 551 神戸杏依・南牧Ａ 3 560 湊山あすか・南牧Ａ 2 762 3205

通過時間 0ﾟ12'59''  779 15  0ﾟ22'12''  1332 15  0ﾟ31'23''  1883 15  0ﾟ40'43''  2443 15  0ﾟ53'25''  3205 15  0ﾟ53'25''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'59'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ09'13'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ09'11'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ09'20'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ12'42'' ] [ 15 ]

甘一・Ａ 選手氏名 森田　瑞希・甘一Ａ 1 小島　汐織・甘一Ａ 2 510 河原　汐里・甘一Ａ 3 518 荻原　彩乃・甘一Ａ 3 513 富田　　笑・甘一Ａ 3 683 2938

通過時間 0ﾟ11'54''  714 9  0ﾟ20'24''  1224 7  0ﾟ29'02''  1742 8  0ﾟ37'35''  2255 8  0ﾟ48'58''  2938 5  0ﾟ48'58''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'54'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ08'30'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ08'38'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ08'33'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ11'23'' ] [ 3 ]

甘一・Ｂ 選手氏名 篠原　春香・甘一Ｂ 2 荻野　　綾・甘一Ｂ 1 511 三木　菜摘・甘一Ｂ 1 523 久保田　舞・甘一Ｂ 2 532 三木　夏奈・甘一Ｂ 2 734 3049

通過時間 0ﾟ12'29''  749 13  0ﾟ21'00''  1260 13  0ﾟ29'43''  1783 11  0ﾟ38'35''  2315 12  0ﾟ50'49''  3049 11  0ﾟ50'49''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'29'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ08'31'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ08'43'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ08'52'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ12'14'' ] [ 9 ]

甘二・Ａ 選手氏名 津久井　すずの・甘二Ａ 1 茂木　菜奈・甘二Ａ 2 519 武井　楓・甘二Ａ 1 496 小林　夏実・甘二Ａ 1 565 山田　かれん・甘二Ａ 3 758 3057

通過時間 0ﾟ11'59''  719 11  0ﾟ20'38''  1238 10  0ﾟ28'54''  1734 7  0ﾟ38'19''  2299 10  0ﾟ50'57''  3057 12  0ﾟ50'57''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'59'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ08'39'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ08'16'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ09'25'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ12'38'' ] [ 14 ]

甘二・Ｂ 選手氏名 佐藤　里南・甘二Ｂ 2 松田　真帆・甘二Ｂ 2 553 関口　優香・甘二Ｂ 1 563 新井　咲貴・甘二Ｂ 2 561 山田　真奈美・甘二Ｂ 2 810 3293

通過時間 0ﾟ13'26''  806 16  0ﾟ22'39''  1359 16  0ﾟ32'02''  1922 16  0ﾟ41'23''  2483 16  0ﾟ54'53''  3293 16  0ﾟ54'53''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ13'26'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ09'13'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ09'23'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ09'21'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ13'30'' ] [ 16 ]

下中・Ａ 選手氏名 土谷　真由・下中Ａ 2 牧野　愛璃・下中Ａ 2 531 大澤　美穂・下中Ａ 2 554 横尾　栞季・下中Ａ 2 583 福田　帆輪・下中Ａ 3 750 3122

通過時間 0ﾟ11'44''  704 6  0ﾟ20'35''  1235 9  0ﾟ29'49''  1789 13  0ﾟ39'32''  2372 14  0ﾟ52'02''  3122 14  0ﾟ52'02''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'44'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ08'51'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ09'14'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ09'43'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ12'30'' ] [ 13 ]

甘二・Ｂ 選手氏名 茂木　菜奈・甘二Ｂ 横尾　沙弥花・甘二Ｂ 526 小林　郁実・甘二Ｂ 542 田村　瑞希・甘二Ｂ 540 新井　咲貴・甘二Ｂ 790 3166

通過時間 0ﾟ12'48''  768 15  0ﾟ21'34''  1294 15  0ﾟ30'36''  1836 15  0ﾟ39'36''  2376 15  0ﾟ52'46''  3166 15  0ﾟ52'46''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'48'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ08'46'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ09'02'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ09'00'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ13'10'' ] [ 15 ]

下中・Ａ 選手氏名 大井田　友美・下中Ａ 土谷　真由・下中Ａ 494 赤岡　香里・下中Ａ 535 佐藤　可菜・下中Ａ 552 福田　帆輪・下中Ａ 767 3071

通過時間 0ﾟ12'03''  723 9  0ﾟ20'17''  1217 8  0ﾟ29'12''  1752 8  0ﾟ38'24''  2304 10  0ﾟ51'11''  3071 13  0ﾟ51'11''  
区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'03'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ08'14'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ08'55'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ09'12'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ12'47'' ] [ 11 ]

17 15
18 13

14 12
15 16
16 14

11 15
12 5
13 11

8 13
9 2
10 9

5 1
6 6
7 10

TOTAL  11.99km

平成２５年１０月１０日

平成25年度・郡市駅伝競走大会（女子） チーム数 16
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